
 

 

Pamunkey Regional Library  

Board of Trustees Meetings 2023-2024 

The Library Board of Trustees will meet at 10 a.m. on the following dates and locations: 

 

Wednesday, July 26 Rockville Branch Library 

16600 Pouncey Tract Road  

Rockville, Virginia 23146 

Wednesday, Sept. 27 Goochland Branch Library 

3075 River Road West 

Goochland, Virginia 23063 

Wednesday, Oct. 25 West Point Branch Library 

721 Main Street 

West Point, Virginia23181 

Wednesday, Dec. 13 Rockville Branch Library 

16600 Pouncey Tract Road  

Rockville, Virginia 23146 

Wednesday, Jan. 24 Atlee Branch Library 

9212 Rutlandshire Drive 

Mechanicsville, VA 23116 

Wednesday, Feb. 28 King & Queen Branch Library 

396 Newtown Road 

St. Stephen's Church, Virginia 23148 

Wednesday, March 27 West Point Branch Library 

721 Main Street 

West Point, Virginia 23181 

Wednesday, April 24 Ashland Branch Library 

201 S. Railroad Avenue  

Ashland, VA 23005 

Wednesday, May 22 Upper King William Branch Library 

694-J Sharon Road Sharon Office Park  

King William, VA 23086 

Wednesday, June 26 Mechanicsville Branch Library  

7461 Sherwood Crossing Place  

Mechanicsville, Virginia 23111 


